
               SARTELL APPLE KID DUATHLON 

                     (AGE 11 TO 16) 

                  Friday, May 24, 2013 

                   Sartell, Minnesota 

 

              .5M Run, 6.5M Bike, .5M Run 

 

Place Div/Tot  Name               City           St Age S Time     

===== ======== ================== ============== == === = =======  

    1   1/3    Lauren Steinke     St. Cloud      MN  13 F   27:57  

    2   1/8    Christopher Gill   Edina          MN  13 M   28:33  

    3   1/23   Elijah Weiss       Avon           MN  12 M   29:16  

    4   1/27   Jessie Hunt        Edina          MN  11 F   29:19  

    5   1/1    Garrett Roelofs    Sartell        MN  15 M   29:29  

    6   2/23   Nicholas Buiceag   Sartell        MN  12 M   29:30  

    7   3/23   Riley Halstrom     Sartell        MN  12 M   30:28  

    8   4/23   Shane Corbett      Sartell        MN  11 M   30:32  

    9   2/8    Connor Schad       Sartell        MN  13 M   30:59  

   10   5/23   Luke Schmidt       Sartell        MN  12 M   31:19  

   11   3/8    Eric Minnerath     Sartell        MN  13 M   31:38  

   12   4/8    Alex Bertsch       Sartell        MN  13 M   31:42  

   13   5/8    Isaac Atkinson     Litchfield     MN  14 M   32:04  

   14   1/1    Emily Quandt       Annandale      MN  15 F   32:10  

   15   6/8    Eric Schatz        Sartell        MN  14 M   32:46  

   16   6/23   Alex McAloon       Albertville    MN  11 M   32:50  

   17   7/8    Spencer Atkinson   Litchfield     MN  13 M   33:48  

   18   2/27   Paige McAloon      Albertville    MN  11 F   33:49  

   19   3/27   Greta Teich        Sartell        MN  12 F   34:38  

   20   7/23   Ethan Hebert       Sartell        MN  12 M   34:43  

   21   4/27   Lydia Anderson     Sartell        MN  11 F   34:47  

   22   8/23   Marcel Testa       Sartell        MN  11 M   34:54  

   23   9/23   Nathan Bennett     Sartell        MN  11 M   34:54  

   24  10/23   Thomas Ellis       Sartell        MN  11 M   34:56  

   25  11/23   Cormac Shanoff     Little Falls   MN  11 M   35:48  

   26  12/23   Mitchell Marthaler Saint Cloud    MN  12 M   36:02  

   27  13/23   Brock Boerger      Sartell        MN  12 M   36:07  

   28   5/27   Jessica Lemke      Sartell        MN  12 F   36:11  

   29   6/27   Faith Wannarka     Saint Joseph   MN  11 F   36:12  

   30  14/23   Hayden Roelofs     Sartell        MN  11 M   36:30  

   31   7/27   Tessa Schwinn      Sartell        MN  12 F   36:30  

   32   8/27   Skylar Zabel       Saint Joseph   MN  11 F   36:39  

   33  15/23   Alex Virnig        Sartell        MN  11 M   36:47  

   34   9/27   Michaela Fimrite   Sartell        MN  12 F   36:50  

   35   2/3    Kati Killmer       Sartell        MN  13 F   36:58  

   36  10/27   Risa Fines         Saint Cloud    MN  11 F   37:27  

   37  16/23   Cole Tran          Saint Cloud    MN  11 M   37:27  

   38  11/27   Cassidy Sarff      Sartell        MN  12 F   37:57  

   39  12/27   Kaija Ludewig      St. Cloud      MN  12 F   38:03  

   40  17/23   Elliot Johnson     Foley          MN  11 M   38:06  

   41   3/3    Abby Veitch        Sartell        MN  13 F   38:23  

   42  18/23   Caleb Dahlstrom    Foley          MN  11 M   38:29  

   43  19/23   Thomas Gill        Edina          MN  11 M   38:30  

   44  13/27   Camryn Marshall    Alexandria     MN  11 F   38:43  

   45  14/27   Marissa Martins    Sartell        MN  12 F   39:02  

   46  15/27   Emma Janu          Sartell        MN  11 F   39:27  

   47  20/23   Matt Weno          Sartell        MN  12 M   39:53  

   48   8/8    Ryley Leither      Sartell        MN  13 M   40:04  

   49  16/27   Aubri Akervik      Sartell        MN  12 F   40:33  

   50  21/23   Jacob Leither      Sartell        MN  11 M   41:14  

   51  17/27   Rachel Schatz      Sartell        MN  12 F   43:02  



   52  22/23   Hunter Madison     St Cloud       MN  11 M   43:59  

   53  18/27   Minnie Czech       Sartell        MN  12 F   44:58  

   54  19/27   Megan Voit         Sauk Rapids    MN  11 F   45:03  

   55  20/27   Lexi Magedanz      Sartell        MN  11 F   45:32  

   56  21/27   Natalin Ibarra     Sartell        MN  12 F   45:42  

   57  23/23   Keegan Witt        Sartell        MN  12 M   45:44  

   58  22/27   Jennifer Morisette Sartell        MN  12 F   46:30  

   59  23/27   Lydia Waage        Alexandria     MN  11 F   47:31  

   60  24/27   Ella Krauel        Sartell        MN  11 F   48:21  

   61  25/27   Zoe Iyer           Edina          MN  12 F   49:13  

   62  26/27   Jewel Aho          Merrifield     MN  11 F   51:20  

   63  27/27   Makyah Seguin      Sartell        MN  12 F   55:40  

 

 

                         MALE RESULTS 

 

Place No.   Name               City           St Age S Time     

===== ===== ================== ============== == === = =======  

    1   200 Christopher Gill   Edina          MN  13 M   28:33  

    2   127 Elijah Weiss       Avon           MN  12 M   29:16  

    3    93 Garrett Roelofs    Sartell        MN  15 M   29:29  

    4    10 Nicholas Buiceag   Sartell        MN  12 M   29:30  

    5    35 Riley Halstrom     Sartell        MN  12 M   30:28  

    6   218 Shane Corbett      Sartell        MN  11 M   30:32  

    7    95 Connor Schad       Sartell        MN  13 M   30:59  

    8   197 Luke Schmidt       Sartell        MN  12 M   31:19  

    9    79 Eric Minnerath     Sartell        MN  13 M   31:38  

   10     6 Alex Bertsch       Sartell        MN  13 M   31:42  

   11     4 Isaac Atkinson     Litchfield     MN  14 M   32:04  

   12   175 Eric Schatz        Sartell        MN  14 M   32:46  

   13    74 Alex McAloon       Albertville    MN  11 M   32:50  

   14     3 Spencer Atkinson   Litchfield     MN  13 M   33:48  

   15    36 Ethan Hebert       Sartell        MN  12 M   34:43  

   16   145 Marcel Testa       Sartell        MN  11 M   34:54  

   17   192 Nathan Bennett     Sartell        MN  11 M   34:54  

   18    24 Thomas Ellis       Sartell        MN  11 M   34:56  

   19   107 Cormac Shanoff     Little Falls   MN  11 M   35:48  

   20   180 Mitchell Marthaler Saint Cloud    MN  12 M   36:02  

   21   157 Brock Boerger      Sartell        MN  12 M   36:07  

   22    92 Hayden Roelofs     Sartell        MN  11 M   36:30  

   23   121 Alex Virnig        Sartell        MN  11 M   36:47  

   24   151 Cole Tran          Saint Cloud    MN  11 M   37:27  

   25    48 Elliot Johnson     Foley          MN  11 M   38:06  

   26    17 Caleb Dahlstrom    Foley          MN  11 M   38:29  

   27   203 Thomas Gill        Edina          MN  11 M   38:30  

   28   128 Matt Weno          Sartell        MN  12 M   39:53  

   29    60 Ryley Leither      Sartell        MN  13 M   40:04  

   30    59 Jacob Leither      Sartell        MN  11 M   41:14  

   31    68 Hunter Madison     St Cloud       MN  11 M   43:59  

   32   179 Keegan Witt        Sartell        MN  12 M   45:44  

 

 

                        FEMALE RESULTS 

 

Place No.   Name               City           St Age S Time     

===== ===== ================== ============== == === = =======  

    1   112 Lauren Steinke     St. Cloud      MN  13 F   27:57  

    2   193 Jessie Hunt        Edina          MN  11 F   29:19  

    3    90 Emily Quandt       Annandale      MN  15 F   32:10  

    4    73 Paige McAloon      Albertville    MN  11 F   33:49  



    5   116 Greta Teich        Sartell        MN  12 F   34:38  

    6   137 Lydia Anderson     Sartell        MN  11 F   34:47  

    7    62 Jessica Lemke      Sartell        MN  12 F   36:11  

    8   167 Faith Wannarka     Saint Joseph   MN  11 F   36:12  

    9   102 Tessa Schwinn      Sartell        MN  12 F   36:30  

   10   136 Skylar Zabel       Saint Joseph   MN  11 F   36:39  

   11   163 Michaela Fimrite   Sartell        MN  12 F   36:50  

   12   187 Kati Killmer       Sartell        MN  13 F   36:58  

   13    26 Risa Fines         Saint Cloud    MN  11 F   37:27  

   14   196 Cassidy Sarff      Sartell        MN  12 F   37:57  

   15    66 Kaija Ludewig      St. Cloud      MN  12 F   38:03  

   16   120 Abby Veitch        Sartell        MN  13 F   38:23  

   17    72 Camryn Marshall    Alexandria     MN  11 F   38:43  

   18   188 Marissa Martins    Sartell        MN  12 F   39:02  

   19   161 Emma Janu          Sartell        MN  11 F   39:27  

   20   153 Aubri Akervik      Sartell        MN  12 F   40:33  

   21   177 Rachel Schatz      Sartell        MN  12 F   43:02  

   22   195 Minnie Czech       Sartell        MN  12 F   44:58  

   23   125 Megan Voit         Sauk Rapids    MN  11 F   45:03  

   24   183 Lexi Magedanz      Sartell        MN  11 F   45:32  

   25   146 Natalin Ibarra     Sartell        MN  12 F   45:42  

   26   184 Jennifer Morisette Sartell        MN  12 F   46:30  

   27   126 Lydia Waage        Alexandria     MN  11 F   47:31  

   28    54 Ella Krauel        Sartell        MN  11 F   48:21  

   29    42 Zoe Iyer           Edina          MN  12 F   49:13  

   30     1 Jewel Aho          Merrifield     MN  11 F   51:20  

   31   104 Makyah Seguin      Sartell        MN  12 F   55:40  

 

 

          FEMALE AGE GROUP RESULTS - 11 TO 12 

 

Place Name               City           St Age S Time     

===== ================== ============== == === = =======  

    1 Jessie Hunt        Edina          MN  11 F   29:19  

    2 Paige McAloon      Albertville    MN  11 F   33:49  

    3 Greta Teich        Sartell        MN  12 F   34:38  

    4 Lydia Anderson     Sartell        MN  11 F   34:47  

    5 Jessica Lemke      Sartell        MN  12 F   36:11  

    6 Faith Wannarka     Saint Joseph   MN  11 F   36:12  

    7 Tessa Schwinn      Sartell        MN  12 F   36:30  

    8 Skylar Zabel       Saint Joseph   MN  11 F   36:39  

    9 Michaela Fimrite   Sartell        MN  12 F   36:50  

   10 Risa Fines         Saint Cloud    MN  11 F   37:27  

   11 Cassidy Sarff      Sartell        MN  12 F   37:57  

   12 Kaija Ludewig      St. Cloud      MN  12 F   38:03  

   13 Camryn Marshall    Alexandria     MN  11 F   38:43  

   14 Marissa Martins    Sartell        MN  12 F   39:02  

   15 Emma Janu          Sartell        MN  11 F   39:27  

   16 Aubri Akervik      Sartell        MN  12 F   40:33  

   17 Rachel Schatz      Sartell        MN  12 F   43:02  

   18 Minnie Czech       Sartell        MN  12 F   44:58  

   19 Megan Voit         Sauk Rapids    MN  11 F   45:03  

   20 Lexi Magedanz      Sartell        MN  11 F   45:32  

   21 Natalin Ibarra     Sartell        MN  12 F   45:42  

   22 Jennifer Morisette Sartell        MN  12 F   46:30  

   23 Lydia Waage        Alexandria     MN  11 F   47:31  

   24 Ella Krauel        Sartell        MN  11 F   48:21  

   25 Zoe Iyer           Edina          MN  12 F   49:13  

   26 Jewel Aho          Merrifield     MN  11 F   51:20  

   27 Makyah Seguin      Sartell        MN  12 F   55:40  



 

 

          MALE AGE GROUP RESULTS - 11 TO 12 

 

Place Name               City           St Age S Time     

===== ================== ============== == === = =======  

    1 Elijah Weiss       Avon           MN  12 M   29:16  

    2 Nicholas Buiceag   Sartell        MN  12 M   29:30  

    3 Riley Halstrom     Sartell        MN  12 M   30:28  

    4 Shane Corbett      Sartell        MN  11 M   30:32  

    5 Luke Schmidt       Sartell        MN  12 M   31:19  

    6 Alex McAloon       Albertville    MN  11 M   32:50  

    7 Ethan Hebert       Sartell        MN  12 M   34:43  

    8 Marcel Testa       Sartell        MN  11 M   34:54  

    9 Nathan Bennett     Sartell        MN  11 M   34:54  

   10 Thomas Ellis       Sartell        MN  11 M   34:56  

   11 Cormac Shanoff     Little Falls   MN  11 M   35:48  

   12 Mitchell Marthaler Saint Cloud    MN  12 M   36:02  

   13 Brock Boerger      Sartell        MN  12 M   36:07  

   14 Hayden Roelofs     Sartell        MN  11 M   36:30  

   15 Alex Virnig        Sartell        MN  11 M   36:47  

   16 Cole Tran          Saint Cloud    MN  11 M   37:27  

   17 Elliot Johnson     Foley          MN  11 M   38:06  

   18 Caleb Dahlstrom    Foley          MN  11 M   38:29  

   19 Thomas Gill        Edina          MN  11 M   38:30  

   20 Matt Weno          Sartell        MN  12 M   39:53  

   21 Jacob Leither      Sartell        MN  11 M   41:14  

   22 Hunter Madison     St Cloud       MN  11 M   43:59  

   23 Keegan Witt        Sartell        MN  12 M   45:44  

 

 

          FEMALE AGE GROUP RESULTS - 13 TO 14 

 

Place Name               City           St Age S Time     

===== ================== ============== == === = =======  

    1 Lauren Steinke     St. Cloud      MN  13 F   27:57  

    2 Kati Killmer       Sartell        MN  13 F   36:58  

    3 Abby Veitch        Sartell        MN  13 F   38:23  

 

 

          MALE AGE GROUP RESULTS - 13 TO 14 

 

Place Name               City           St Age S Time     

===== ================== ============== == === = =======  

    1 Christopher Gill   Edina          MN  13 M   28:33  

    2 Connor Schad       Sartell        MN  13 M   30:59  

    3 Eric Minnerath     Sartell        MN  13 M   31:38  

    4 Alex Bertsch       Sartell        MN  13 M   31:42  

    5 Isaac Atkinson     Litchfield     MN  14 M   32:04  

    6 Eric Schatz        Sartell        MN  14 M   32:46  

    7 Spencer Atkinson   Litchfield     MN  13 M   33:48  

    8 Ryley Leither      Sartell        MN  13 M   40:04  

 

 

          FEMALE AGE GROUP RESULTS - 15 TO 16 

 

Place Name               City           St Age S Time     

===== ================== ============== == === = =======  

    1 Emily Quandt       Annandale      MN  15 F   32:10  

 



 

          MALE AGE GROUP RESULTS - 15 TO 16 

 

Place Name               City           St Age S Time     

===== ================== ============== == === = =======  

    1 Garrett Roelofs    Sartell        MN  15 M   29:29  


